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Indutrial LC to pigtail multimode duplex pigtail - 62.5/125µm. 10 meter.
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IAEF617P-NM10

Indutrial LC Patch Cord
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Qty Add to om

Fiber Type OM1

Number of Fibers 2

Connector 1 Type LC Duplex

Connector 2 Type Pigtail

Overall Length (ft.) 33

Overall Length (m) 10

Assembly Length Range 10-19 m (33-65 ft)

Length (ft.) 33.00

Cable Color Black

BMEcat - Fiber Cable Type Multi mode 62.5/125

End Configurations LC to Pigtail

Fiber Cable Size 1.6mm

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Min. Order Qty. 1

Specifications

UPC 07498300419

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0347

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.3474

Packaging Detail

Installation

Documents

IndustrialNet LC Fiber Bulkhead Connectors: FS063 US English
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Indutrial LC to LC multimode duplex
patch cord - 62.5/125µm. 1 meter.

IAEF617P-7PM1

Indutrial LC to LC multimode duplex
patch cord - 62.5/125µm. 10 meter.

IAEF617P-7PM10

Indutrial LC to LC multimode duplex
patch cord - 62.5/125µm. 2 meter.

IAEF617P-7PM2
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